Notice Inviting Tender (BID INFORMATION) 

1 Tender Reference No. MEDA-Amt/REN/SOLAR-Water Pumping/12/2019-20 

2 Tender can be downloaded   13/04/2020  at 11.00Hrs 

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated Budget  Rs. 3,48,012/- (Rs. Three Lacs Forty-Eight  Thousand  

and Twelve Only) 

4 Tender document fee Rs. 1000/- (i.e. One Thousand Only) Non Refundable  

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 3480/- i.e. 1% of the Estimated Cost  

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid Meeting 

and Venue  

16 /04/2020 11.30 Hrs. at Divisional  MEDA